

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 948 OF 2008

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	------------------------------

---

Mr. M.D. Nagle for petitioner.

Mr. R.D. Bhat for respondent no.1.

Mr. J.M. Cama, Senior Advocate with  
Mr. Amit Dhatia i/by M/s. Sanjay  
Udeshi and Co. for respondent nos.2 to  
6.

CORAM: B.H. MARLAPALLE, J.

12/2/2008.

P.C.:

. Heard.

. Rule.

. Respondents waive service.

. To be heard with Writ Petition  
No. 943 of 2008.

(B.H. Marlapalle, J.)